
Rensselaer 


DARRIN FRESH WATER INSTITUTE 

Sandra A. Nierzwicki-Rauer. Director 

Charles W. Bnylcn 
Associate Direc tor oi 
Environmental 
Assessment Prtlgrnm, 

Report of Analysis 
lAB lD # 10719 

Eagle Lake Bacterial Samples 
Date collected: August 31,2010 
Date analyzed: August 31, 2010 
Collector: Rin Fraize 

Sample # Location 
Time Time 

Collected Analyzed 

Total 
Coliform 

(#colonies/lOO rol) 

Fecal 
Coliform 

(#colonies/lOO rol) 

10-310 
10-311 
10-312 
10-313 

Ti Bay 
South Center 

Fox Island 
West 

10:00 
10:05 
10:15 
10:18 

13:28 
13:31 
13:37 

13:47 

17 
1 

4 
6 

2 
less than 1 

2 

Results submitted by: Tiffini Burlingame 

Total Colifonn: Membrane Filter with LES Endn Agar, 9222 A,B,C 

Fecal Coliform: Membrane Filter witb LES Endo Agar, 9222 D 

Fecal Streptococcus: Membrane Filter with KF Streptococcus Agar " 

• Fecal Streptococcus is not a ELAP/NELAC certified analysis 

?: refers to count with high non-target bacterial growth 

Adirondack Field Station at Boltoll Landing 

5060 Lake Shore Drive I Bolton Landing, New York 12814-4317 


Telephone (518) 644-3541 I Fax (518) 644-3640 


Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute' 110 8th Street' Troy, New York 12180-3590 USA 



