## Rensselaer

## DARRIN FRESH WATER INSTITUTE

Sandra A. Nierzwicki-Bauer, Director

Charles W. Boylen Associate Director of Environmental Assessment Programs

Report of Analysis LAB ID # 10719

## **Eagle Lake Bacterial Samples**

Date collected: August 31, 2010
Date analyzed: August 31, 2010
Collector: Rin Fraize

				Total	Fecal
		Time	Time	Coliform	Coliform
Sample #	Location	Collected	Analyzed	(#colonies/100 ml)	(#colonies/100 ml)
10-310	Ti Bay	10:00	13:28	17	2
10-311	South Center	10:05	13:31	1	less than 1
10-312	Fox Island	10:15	13:37	4	2
10-313	West	10:18	13:47	6	1

## Results submitted by: Tiffini Burlingame

Total Coliform: Membrane Filter with LES Endo Agar, 9222 A,B,C Fecal Coliform: Membrane Filter with LES Endo Agar, 9222 D Fecal Streptococcus: Membrane Filter with KF Streptococcus Agar \* Fecal Streptococcus is not a ELAP/NELAC certified analysis?: refers to count with high non-target bacterial growth





